
Summer Hockey at Sonning HC

As ever, we have entered 3 ladies teams into local summer leagues. 1 team plays in the Henley 
Development League (Tuesdays) and 2 teams play in our own Sonning HC Summer League 
(Mondays & Wednesdays). 
Match fees for all players in both summer leagues is £5 a game. Please make sure you remember it, 
as pitch fees have to be paid on the same night as the game. 
We are also running Back to Hockey sessions at Sonning and we will very soon be asking for 
volunteers to help support those sessions

Henley Development Summer League - Tuesday evenings: all games are at Henley HC
One team entered: Please contact Lynne Goddard to give your availability: lynne@escapadepr.com 

12/5/15 20:00  Sonning v Marlow
26/5/15 21:00  Sonning v Henley
2/6/15 21:00 Sonning v Harlow
9/6/15 19:00 Wokingham v Sonning
16/6/15 19:00 Thame v Sonning
23/6/15 20:00 Henley Dev v Sonning 
14/7/15 19:00 Sonning v Phoenix & Ranelagh

Sonning Summer League - Monday/Wednesday evenings: all games are at Sonning HC.
2 teams entered: Sonning Blue & Sonning Yellow: Please contact Ruth Purdy to give your availability: 
ruthpurdy@hotmail.com

Weds 13/5/15 20:15 Sonning Blue v Wokingham
Mon 18/5/15 19:00 Sonning Yellow v Marlow B 
Mon 1/6/15 20:15 Sonning Blue v Reading Onesies
Weds 3/6/15 19:00 Sonning Yellow v Bracknell
Mon 8/6/15 20:15 Sonning Blue v Phoenix & Ranelagh
Weds 10/6/15 20:15 Sonning Yellow v Sonning Blue
Weds 17/6/15 19:00 Sonning Yellow v Reading Twosies
Weds 24/6/15 19:00 Sonning Blue v Bracknell
Weds 24/6/15 20:15 Sonning Yellow v Marlow A
Weds 1/7/15 19:00 Sonning Yellow v Henley 
Mon 6/7/15 19:00 Sonning Yellow v Reading Onesies 
Weds 8/7/15 19:00 Sonning Blue v Marlow B
Mon 13/7/15 20:15 Sonning Blue v Henley
Weds 22/7/15 19:00 Sonning Yellow v Phoenix & Ranelagh
Weds 22/7/15 20:15 Sonning Blue v Marlow A 
Mon 27/7/15 20:15 Sonning Blue v Reading Twosies
Weds 29/7/15 20:15 Sonning Yellow v Wokingham

Back to Hockey session at Sonning HC: Thursday evenings at 7.30pm
Thurs 4/6/15
Thurs 11/6/15
Thurs 18/6/15
Thurs 25/6/15
Thurs 2/7/15
Thurs 9/7/15

Last, but definitely not least, the Sonning Festival is on from Friday 26th June - Sunday 28th June. This 
needs our support as it is a major fundraiser for the club. This year it has a Disney / Pixar theme! 
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